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MTB POMERANIA, PRZYWIDZ 02.08.2020 - MEGA (09:00)

KAT.
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POLUS
PETKA
DERHELD
KRZYWY
KOLODZIK
WYLEZEK
HOPPE
GOLEBICKI
KUCZYNSKI
HANKE
DULAWA
FRYDRYCHOWICZ
GWIZDALA
CZERNIALIS
KRZYWIEL
FELON
RADNY
ROMANOWSKI
TECLAF
BRZEZINSKI
FIALKOWSKI
JAGODA
KARPINSKI
WICZLING
SALZER
CEJMER
PIEPKA
LEWANDOWSKI
BRUNKE
BIELOWICZ
FALKOWSKI
STYN
JAROSIEWICZ
BUCZYNSKI
LIS
SZCZYGIELSKI
FAUSEK
SAJENKO
OSINSKA
KASPRZAK
SADOWSKI

PIOTR
AREK
LUKASZ
KRZYSZTOF
GRZEGORZ
JACEK
MATEUSZ
PAWEL
WIKTOR
MATEUSZ
ROBERT
JACEK
KAROL
RIMAS
MARIUSZ
MICHAL
DAREK
MATEUSZ
RADEK
ARTUR
LUKASZ
MACIEJ]
MARCIN
PATRYK
JACEK
tUKASZ
SLAWOMIR
PAWEL
LESZEK
MAREK
MICHAL
MATEUSZ
MICHAL
ARKADIUSZ
PAWEL
PAWEL
MARCIN
ADAM
ADRIANNA
RADOSEAW
ROBERT

1052
1146
1125
1023
1064
1158
1056
1045
1055
1089
1126
1030
1131
1025
1159
1129
1017
1060
1157
1047
1160
1062
1136
1154
1043
1033
1026
1036
1123
1121
1021
1059
1091
1018
1142
1152
1128
1076
1070
1137
1038
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39
40

BYDGQOSZCZ WYSEPKA TEAM
LEBORK s ioussauswissons
GDYNIA  ASE TREK GDYNIA
GDANSK  CYCLING PLANET

ZARNOWIEC stsuows rovexrour.con
GDYNIA  BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM

GDANSK  ABCSURF TREK

GDANSK ~ TORUS TEAM
SOPOT  ABCSURF TREK
GDANSK  ABCSURF TREK

GLUSZYCA
GDANSK  XTRACK.COM
GDANSK ~ ADVA/ SPORTEVO
RUMIA  twrousowonrs conuarean
GDANSK  sowmonemarmonse conis
GDYNIA  ZDROWYROWER
GOWINO  sisu-ows ronesrous. con

STARE POLE

BYDGOSzCZ
LEBORK  wsroussauwissons

TRABKI WIELKIE
SZEMUD
BYTOW  mussaszrasvrow
GDANSK  roweest cveue reaw

MINKOWICE KLIF CHLAPOWO
GDANSK  vecror Group Tea
LESNIEWO KLIF MTB TEAM
GDYNIA  BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM

GDANSK

GDYNIA  sT-saNACHSPORTTEAM
MALBORK

xarwieisescora KLIF TEAM
GDANSK 67~ sawac sporr Tean
GDANSK  VO2MAX MTB TEAM
GDANSK CTS
GDANSK s s e s o
LULKOWO  sisuons rowssrous.com
GDANSK  osr- s s remn

STARY TARG WYSEPKA TEAM
GDYNIA

GDANSK

M30-39
M/ELITA (18-29)
M30-39
M40-49
M/ELITA (18-29)
M30-39
M/ELITA (18-29)
M30-39
M/ELITA (18-29)
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M/ELITA (18-29)
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M/ELITA (18-29)
M40-49
M/ELITA (18-29)
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M50+ (50-99)
M40-49
M40-49
M/ELITA (18-29)
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
K/ELITA (18-99)
M40-49
M30-39
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11
12

13
14
15
10
16
11

17
12

01:45:16
01:45:16
01:45:16
01:45:17
01:49:38
01:49:49
01:49:56
01:50:14
01:50:25
01:51:28
01:52:22
01:53:06
01:53:48
01:53:57
01:57:01
01:57:01
01:57:04
01:57:49
01:57:51
01:58:13
01:58:20
01:58:21
01:59:21
01:59:38
01:59:55
01:59:59
02:00:03
02:00:06
02:01:34
02:01:45
02:01:56
02:02:22
02:02:23
02:02:25
02:02:26
02:03:13
02:03:45
02:04:52
02:05:57
02:06:14
02:06:54
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

GUZIK
BUDZINSKI
SUPERSON

SEWASTIANOW
PSZCZOLKOWSKI
WOLANIN
WISNIEWSKI

WICZK

SLIWINSKA
HERMASZEWSKI
BUDZYNSKA
SKAWINSKI
TYMINSKI
PEREKITKO
PRZESTRZELSKI
HERING
GORSKA
STRZELECKI
KRUKOWSKI
REISS
BIENIEK
KLAWITTER
PIEPER
WALKOWICZ
MOSZCZYNSKI
MALIKOWSKA
TYGIELSKI
RYZA
FUKASIK
TUREK
MACZEWSKI
WITESKA
SKORKO
CHYCZEWSKA
KRUPA
PIENIAZKIEWICZ
ROLBIECKA
BONKOWSKI
STACHANCZYK
BRZOSKA
TRZECIAK
MATUSIAK
STANIUK

GRZEGORZ
JAROSLAW
MARCIN
JACEK
PATRYK
JAKUB
DARIUSZ
MACIEJ]
NATALIA
RADOSELAW
PAULA
TOMASZ
TOMASZ
KRZYSZTOF
PIOTR
MACIEJ]
MARTA
PAWEL
BARTOSZ
SZCZEPAN
MItOSZ
LESZEK
AGNIESZKA
BARTLOMIE]
BARTLOMIE]
IZABELA
MATEUSZ
ADAM
ARTUR
KAROL
ANDRZE]
PIOTR
KRZYSZTOF
KATARZYNA
ANDRZE]
MONIKA
ALICIA
JAROSLAW
WIESIA
RADOSLAW
ARKADIUSZ
GRZEGORZ
BARTOSZ

1130
1046
1151
1011
1054
1155
1005
1114
1069
1090
1080
1106
1015
1145
1013
1133
1086
1057
1140
1078
1122
1093
1148
1153
1156
1072
1113
1020
1002
1112
1144
1006
1161
1073
1141
1147
1074
1003
1150
1124
1041
1143
1109
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

©

70
10
71
72
73
74

DABROWA GORNICZA  PEVA POLSKA GENNADI MTB TEAM
JUSZKOWO
GDYNIA EPICENTRUM
SEAWNOQ o s s s
GDANSK
MALBORK GK MALBORK
GDYNIA

BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM

GDANSK  NORDEA
GDANSK  ASE TREK GDYNIA
GDANSK st sanac sport rean
TORUN  CYKLO KWIDZYN
GDYNIA  NEXUS TEAM

KOWALE  sst-sanci spokr Team
JAGATOWO

GDANSK  ssr- i Tean
STAROGARD GDANSKI TRI STAROGARD GDANSKI

GRUCZNO
LEBORK

BYTOW

KLUB KOLARSKI LEW LEBORK'
MLKS BASZTA BYTOW

KOLBUDY  otwscrooL mrs coaisk
BYDGOSZCz
GDYNIA
LEBORK s kouesi e esor
GDYNIA
JAGATOWO
TYCHY  covoiaTrans aco
GDANSK  MH AUTOMATYKA
GDANSK

GDYNIA
LESNIEWO  wrwro e csvomo
GRUDZIADZ o ermwsmen momesrcas
GDYNIA  CST 7R MTB TEAM
SOPOT

GDYNIA  ZDROWYROWER TEAM
GDANSK  BODYICOACH
GDANSK

REDA MH AUTOMATYKA
GDANSK ~ MH AUTOMATYKA
KLESZCZEWQ rorrureasconesiacrve
TURZE

GDYNIA KOTWICZNA
GDYNIA

SIEMIANICE wormsascassonaros

M40-49
M30-39
M/ELITA (18-29)
M40-49
M/ELITA (18-29)
M30-39
M50+ (50-99)
M30-39
K/ELITA (18-99)
M40-49
K/ELITA (18-99)
M40-49
M40-49
M50+ (50-99)
M40-49
M30-39
K/ELITA (18-99)
M/ELITA (18-29)
M/ELITA (18-29)
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
K/ELITA (18-99)
M40-49
M30-39
K/ELITA (18-99)
M/ELITA (18-29)
M40-49
M50+ (50-99)
M30-39
M50+ (50-99)
M50+ (50-99)
M40-49
K/ELITA (18-99)
M50+ (50-99)
K/ELITA (18-99)
K/ELITA (18-99)
M50+ (50-99)
K/ELITA (18-99)
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39

18
13

19

14

15

20

02:07:23
02:07:23
02:07:38
02:07:40
02:08:04
02:08:05
02:09:07
02:09:29
02:09:53
02:10:41
02:10:42
02:11:01
02:12:26
02:12:39
02:13:17
02:13:17
02:13:51
02:14:24
02:14:40
02:14:41
02:14:46
02:14:54
02:16:34
02:18:13
02:19:39
02:20:21
02:22:06
02:22:31
02:23:07
02:23:59
02:24:04
02:24:36
02:25:47
02:27:34
02:33:15
02:34:41
02:37:34
02:38:23
02:42:36
02:42:58
02:49:50
02:49:50
03:14:20



